
Timeframe: Date Range: 12/22/2025 - 01/03/2026 Employee ID: Employee:All Employees Filter Options: Total Sales Claimed Tips Claimed Percentage Credit/Gift Card Sales Credit/Gift Card Tips/Gratuity Credit/Gift Card Percentage
Cash/Check/Other Sales Cash/Check/Other Tips/Gratuity Cash/Check/Other Percentage Cash/Check/Other Tips/Gratuity Electronically Documented Tips/Gratuity Possible Over/Under

New Claimed T ip , Ari s

Employee Date Total
Sales

Claimed
Tips

Claimed
Percentage

Credit/Gift
Card Sales

Credit/Gift
Card

Tips/Gratuity

Credit/Gift
Card

Percentage
Cash/Check/Other

Sales
Cash/Check/Other

Tips/Gratuity
Cash/Check/Other

Percentage

Assumed
Cash/Check/Other

Tips/Gratuity
Claimed

tips/grat minus
credit/gift card

tips.

Electronically
Documented
Tips/Gratuity

Possible

Settings >
POS >

General
Settings >
Acceptable

Claim
Percentage

Claimed
Tips Over/Under Edit

MUNIB Monda y,
12/22/2025 $3.12 $0.00 0.00% $3.12 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $3.12 $0.00 0.00% $3.12 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00  
Moni ca
Ra nge l

We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $439.30 $86.00 19.58% $265.24 $48.00 18.10% $174.06 $0.00 0.00% $38.00 $48.00 0.00% $86.00 $38.00 e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $550.36 $56.21 10.21% $359.71 $75.00 20.85% $190.65 $0.00 0.00% ($18.79) $75.00 0.00% $56.21 ($18.79) e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $135.78 $10.00 7.36% $135.78 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $10.00 $0.00 0.00% $10.00 $10.00 e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

Monda y,
12/29/2025 $92.09 $10.00 10.86% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $92.09 $0.00 0.00% $10.00 $0.00 0.00% $10.00 $10.00 e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

Tue s da y,
12/30/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $1,366.83 $138.00 10.10% $932.74 $95.00 10.19% $434.09 $0.00 0.00% $43.00 $95.00 0.00% $138.00 $43.00 e di t

Moni ca
Ra nge l

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $763.48 $74.00 9.69% $493.55 $85.87 17.40% $269.93 $0.00 0.00% ($11.87) $85.87 0.00% $74.00 ($11.87) e di t

Employee Total $3,347.84 $374.21 11.18% $2,187.02 $303.87 13.89% $1,160.82 $0.00 0.00% $70.34 $303.87 0.00% $374.21 $70.34  

Ari s Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $21.70 $0.00 0.00% $21.70 $3.30 15.21% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($3.30) $3.30 0.00% $0.00 ($3.30) e di t

Employee Total $21.70 $0.00 0.00% $21.70 $3.30 15.21% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($3.30) $3.30 0.00% $0.00 ($3.30)  
Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $400.23 $45.00 11.24% $243.83 $44.00 18.05% $156.40 $0.00 0.00% $1.00 $44.00 0.00% $45.00 $1.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $84.58 $0.00 0.00% $84.58 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Monda y,
12/29/2025 $301.27 $35.00 11.62% $167.55 $30.00 17.91% $133.72 $0.00 0.00% $5.00 $30.00 0.00% $35.00 $5.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $3,011.77 $320.00 10.62% $2,809.11 $431.43 15.36% $202.66 $0.00 0.00% ($111.43) $431.43 0.00% $320.00 ($111.43) e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $919.26 $130.00 14.14% $710.51 $127.00 17.87% $208.75 $0.00 0.00% $3.00 $127.00 0.00% $130.00 $3.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Sa turda y,
01/03/2026 $465.85 $55.00 11.81% $239.87 $54.00 22.51% $225.98 $0.00 0.00% $1.00 $54.00 0.00% $55.00 $1.00 e di t

Ari s be th
Ca s ti l l o

Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $504.53 $0.00 0.00% $449.95 $87.00 19.34% $54.58 $0.00 0.00% ($87.00) $87.00 0.00% $0.00 ($87.00) e di t

Employee Total $5,687.49 $585.00 10.29% $4,705.40 $773.43 16.44% $982.09 $0.00 0.00% ($188.43) $773.43 0.00% $585.00 ($188.43)  
Amy

Purcha s e
Sa turda y,

12/27/2025 $422.33 $20.00 4.74% $233.90 $41.35 17.68% $188.43 $0.00 0.00% ($21.35) $41.35 0.00% $20.00 ($21.35) e di t
Amy

Purcha s e
Tue s da y,

12/30/2025 $604.24 $80.00 13.24% $139.62 $29.36 21.03% $464.62 $0.00 0.00% $50.64 $29.36 0.00% $80.00 $50.64 e di t
Amy

Purcha s e
Sa turda y,

01/03/2026 $449.17 $50.00 11.13% $191.57 $44.33 23.14% $257.60 $0.00 0.00% $5.67 $44.33 0.00% $50.00 $5.67 e di t
Amy

Purcha s e
Tue s da y,

12/23/2025 $890.20 $0.00 0.00% $602.07 $134.03 22.26% $288.13 $0.00 0.00% ($134.03) $134.03 0.00% $0.00 ($134.03) e di t

Employee Total $2,365.94 $150.00 6.34% $1,167.16 $249.07 21.34% $1,198.78 $0.00 0.00% ($99.07) $249.07 0.00% $150.00 ($99.07)  
Cl a udi a  A

Torre s
We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Cl a udi a  A
Torre s

Monda y,
12/29/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Cl a udi a  A
Torre s

Tue s da y,
12/30/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Cl a udi a  A
Torre s

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Cl a udi a  A
Torre s

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Cl a udi a  A
Torre s

Sa turda y,
01/03/2026 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00  
Da yra
Orda z

Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Da yra
Orda z

Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $530.26 $20.00 3.77% $432.89 $50.00 11.55% $97.37 $0.00 0.00% ($30.00) $50.00 0.00% $20.00 ($30.00) e di t

Da yra
Orda z

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $502.43 $30.00 5.97% $502.43 $35.00 6.97% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($5.00) $35.00 0.00% $30.00 ($5.00) e di t

Da yra
Orda z

Sa turda y,
01/03/2026 $396.81 $20.00 5.04% $195.79 $75.00 38.31% $201.02 $0.00 0.00% ($55.00) $75.00 0.00% $20.00 ($55.00) e di t

Employee Total $1,429.50 $70.00 4.90% $1,131.11 $160.00 14.15% $298.39 $0.00 0.00% ($90.00) $160.00 0.00% $70.00 ($90.00)  
Ka yl a

Ta fol l a
Tue s da y,

12/23/2025 $1,559.18 $10.00 0.64% $738.79 $99.75 13.50% $820.39 $20.00 2.44% ($89.75) $119.75 0.00% $10.00 ($109.75) e di t
Ka yl a

Ta fol l a
Fri da y,

12/26/2025 $471.97 $0.00 0.00% $308.51 $58.78 19.05% $163.46 $0.00 0.00% ($58.78) $58.78 0.00% $0.00 ($58.78) e di t
Ka yl a

Ta fol l a
Sa turda y,

12/27/2025 $719.78 $50.00 6.95% $719.78 $147.00 20.42% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($97.00) $147.00 0.00% $50.00 ($97.00) e di t
Ka yl a

Ta fol l a
Tue s da y,

12/30/2025 $461.26 $0.00 0.00% $266.01 $50.28 18.90% $195.25 $0.00 0.00% ($50.28) $50.28 0.00% $0.00 ($50.28) e di t

Ka yl a
Ta fol l a

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $195.08 $0.00 0.00% $114.87 $34.00 29.60% $80.21 $0.00 0.00% ($34.00) $34.00 0.00% $0.00 ($34.00) e di t

Ka yl a
Ta fol l a

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $1,771.21 $0.00 0.00% $1,231.93 $251.32 20.40% $539.28 $0.00 0.00% ($251.32) $251.32 0.00% $0.00 ($251.32) e di t

Employee Total $5,178.48 $60.00 1.16% $3,379.89 $641.13 18.97% $1,798.59 $20.00 1.11% ($581.13) $661.13 0.00% $60.00 ($601.13)  
Scott
Ha nd

Monda y,
12/29/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Scott
Ha nd

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Scott
Ha nd

Fri da y,
01/02/2026 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00  
Sa mmi e
Moore

Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00  
Ri ta

Fa ri a s  de
Ma dri ga l

We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Ri ta
Fa ri a s  de Fri da y,

12/26/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t
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Ma dri ga lRi ta
Fa ri a s  de
Ma dri ga l

Monda y,
12/29/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Ri ta
Fa ri a s  de
Ma dri ga l

Tue s da y,
12/30/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00  
Ana hi
Te l l e z
Ga rci a

Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $785.23 $106.00 13.50% $529.50 $97.00 18.32% $255.73 $0.00 0.00% $9.00 $97.00 0.00% $106.00 $9.00 e di t

Ana hi
Te l l e z
Ga rci a

Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Ana hi
Te l l e z
Ga rci a

Tue s da y,
12/30/2025 $570.90 $0.00 0.00% $519.60 $86.12 16.57% $51.30 $0.00 0.00% ($86.12) $86.12 0.00% $0.00 ($86.12) e di t

Ana hi
Te l l e z
Ga rci a

We dne s da y,
12/31/2025 $1,721.07 $220.00 12.78% $1,125.08 $240.00 21.33% $595.99 $0.00 0.00% ($20.00) $240.00 0.00% $220.00 ($20.00) e di t

Ana hi
Te l l e z
Ga rci a

Sa turda y,
01/03/2026 $270.10 $0.00 0.00% $211.30 $38.00 17.98% $58.80 $0.00 0.00% ($38.00) $38.00 0.00% $0.00 ($38.00) e di t

Employee Total $3,347.30 $326.00 9.74% $2,385.48 $461.12 19.33% $961.82 $0.00 0.00% ($135.12) $461.12 0.00% $326.00 ($135.12)  
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